
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1996; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199601080000
05771

01/08/1996
11:10:00 AM

CURREY &
COMPANY OF
GEORGIA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CURREY &
COMPANY OF
GEORGIA INC

199601080000
06831

01/08/1996
04:02:54 PM

CENTERSTAG
E DANCE &
WORKOUT
APPAREL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CENTERSTAG
E DANCE &
WORKOUT
APPAREL INC

199601110000
10841

01/11/1996
03:13:08 PM

COMPUTER
WORKS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COMPUTER
WORKS INC

199601120000
12521

01/12/1996
03:16:10 PM

BIRMINGHAM
AUTO MART
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

BIRMINGHAM
AUTO MART
INC

199601030000
00921

01/03/1996
12:21:55 AM

BOOK
RETURN INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BOOK
RETURN INC

199601170000
16751

01/17/1996
02:06:18 PM

BELL BOOK &
CANDLE INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

BELL BOOK &
CANDLE INC

199601170000
17221

01/17/1996
03:48:09 PM

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE
SERVICES INC

199601220000
20951

01/22/1996
10:23:20 AM

CAPITAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CAPITAL
ENTERPRISES
INC

199601240000
24411

01/24/1996
10:09:40 AM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

199601240000
24691

01/24/1996
11:41:17 AM

A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

199602080000
42281

02/08/1996
02:03:58 PM

CRESCENT
CONSULTING
CORP

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CRESCENT
CONSULTING
CORP

199602120000
43971

02/12/1996
10:41:19 AM

ALABASTER
YOUTH
BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL
ASSOC INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABASTER
YOUTH
BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL
ASSOC INC

199602120000
45171

02/12/1996
02:10:55 PM

CYBERPATH
LLC

LIMITED L CO CYBERPATH
LLC

199602280000
63821

02/28/1996
12:28:39 AM

BS
CONSULTING
COMPANY L L
C

LIMITED L CO BS
CONSULTING
COMPANY L L
C

199602200000
54851

02/20/1996
03:18:39 PM

CLEARWATER
DEVELOPERS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEARWATER
DEVELOPERS
INC

199602210000
55481

02/21/1996
10:56:48 AM

CAWACO
RESOURCE
CONSERVATI
ON AND
DEVELOPMEN
T AREA

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

CAWACO
RESOURCE
CONSERVATI
ON AND
DEVELOPMEN
T, AREA

199603040000
68691

03/04/1996
10:13:49 AM

AMKOR
ENTERPRISE
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AMKOR
ENTERPRISE
COMPANY INC



199603040000
68821

03/04/1996
11:02:18 AM

CGS
ENTERTAINM
ENT
CONSULTANT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CGS
ENTERTAINM
ENT
CONSULTANT
S INC

199603080000
77901

03/08/1996
11:32:52 AM

BILLS LAWN
CARE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BILLS LAWN
CARE INC

199603120000
81491

03/12/1996
01:52:20 PM

ALABAMA
ASSOCIATION
FOR GIFTED
CHILDREN

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALABAMA
ASSOCIATION
FOR GIFTED
CHILDREN

199505100001
22871

199603140000
83121

03/14/1996
08:37:33 AM

CROWSONS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CROWSONS
INC

199603210000
91221

03/21/1996
10:18:59 AM

CAHABA
BEACH PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CAHABA
BEACH PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199603150000
84881

03/15/1996
10:16:01 AM

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

LIMITED L CO BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

199603250000
95241

03/25/1996
10:49:34 AM

CATS
COMPUTER
AND
TRAINING
SPECIALISTS
INC

CORP
RESTATED &
AMENDED

CATS
COMPUTER
AND
TRAINING
SPECIALISTS
INC

199603270001
00341

03/27/1996
01:13:56 PM

ALABAMA
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALABAMA
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS INC

199603260000
97201

03/26/1996
09:22:56 AM

CM O NEILL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CM O NEILL
INC

199603280001
02171

03/28/1996
02:05:28 PM

ALABAMA
OXYGEN
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALABAMA
OXYGEN
SERVICE INC

199604110001
17841

04/11/1996
11:01:24 AM

A-1
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SEPTIC
TANK
SERVICE INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

A-1
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SEPTIC
TANK
SERVICE INC

199604300001
40281

04/30/1996
11:03:22 AM

CHOICE
WATERPROO
FING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CHOICE
WATERPROO
FING INC

199604300001
40431

04/30/1996
12:42:33 AM

ALABAMA
LIVING INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ALABAMA
LIVING INC


