Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Seq= 1,0;	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199601080000 05771	01/08/1996 11:10:00 AM	CURREY & COMPANY OF GEORGIA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CURREY & COMPANY OF GEORGIA INC						Description
199601080000 06831	01/08/1996 04:02:54 PM	CENTERSTAG E DANCE & WORKOUT APPAREL INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CENTERSTAG E DANCE & WORKOUT APPAREL INC						
199601110000 10841	01/11/1996 03:13:08 PM	COMPUTER WORKS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COMPUTER WORKS INC						
199601120000 12521	01/12/1996 03:16:10 PM	BIRMINGHAM AUTO MART INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	BIRMINGHAM AUTO MART INC						
199601030000 00921	01/03/1996 12:21:55 AM	BOOK RETURN INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BOOK RETURN INC						
199601170000 16751	01/17/1996 02:06:18 PM	BELL BOOK & CANDLE INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	BELL BOOK & CANDLE INC						
199601170000 17221	01/17/1996 03:48:09 PM	ASSOCIATES INSURANCE SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ASSOCIATES INSURANCE SERVICES INC						
199601220000 20951	01/22/1996 10:23:20 AM	CAPITAL ENTERPRISES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CAPITAL ENTERPRISES INC						
199601240000 24411	01/24/1996 10:09:40 AM	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC		LIMITED L CO	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC						
199601240000 24691	01/24/1996 11:41:17 AM	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC						
199602080000 42281	02/08/1996 02:03:58 PM	CRESCENT CONSULTING CORP		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CRESCENT CONSULTING CORP						
199602120000 43971	02/12/1996 10:41:19 AM	ALABASTER YOUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL ASSOC INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABASTER YOUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL ASSOC INC						
199602120000 45171	02/12/1996 02:10:55 PM	CYBERPATH LLC		LIMITED L CO	CYBERPATH LLC						
199602280000 63821	02/28/1996 12:28:39 AM	BS CONSULTING COMPANY L L C		LIMITED L CO	BS CONSULTING COMPANY L L C						
199602200000 54851	02/20/1996 03:18:39 PM	CLEARWATER DEVELOPERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CLEARWATER DEVELOPERS INC						
199602210000 55481	02/21/1996 10:56:48 AM	CAWACO RESOURCE CONSERVATI ON AND DEVELOPMEN T AREA		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	CAWACO RESOURCE CONSERVATI ON AND DEVELOPMEN T, AREA						
199603040000 68691	03/04/1996 10:13:49 AM	AMKOR ENTERPRISE COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	AMKOR ENTERPRISE COMPANY INC						

199603040000	03/04/1996	cgs	RECORD OF	CGS				
68821	11:02:18 AM	ENTERTAINM ENT CONSULTANT S INC	INCORPORATI ON					
199603080000 77901	03/08/1996 11:32:52 AM	BILLS LAWN CARE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	BILLS LAWN CARE INC				
199603120000 81491	03/12/1996 01:52:20 PM	ALABAMA ASSOCIATION FOR GIFTED CHILDREN	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALABAMA ASSOCIATION FOR GIFTED CHILDREN			199505100001 22871	
199603140000 83121	03/14/1996 08:37:33 AM	CROWSONS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CROWSONS INC				
199603210000 91221	03/21/1996 10:18:59 AM	CAHABA BEACH PLACE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CAHABA BEACH PLACE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				
199603150000 84881	03/15/1996 10:16:01 AM	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC	LIMITED L CO	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC				
199603250000 95241	03/25/1996 10:49:34 AM	CATS COMPUTER AND TRAINING SPECIALISTS INC	CORP RESTATED & AMENDED	CATS COMPUTER AND TRAINING SPECIALISTS INC				
199603270001 00341	03/27/1996 01:13:56 PM	ALABAMA INDUSTRIAL PAINTERS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ALABAMA INDUSTRIAL PAINTERS INC				
199603260000 97201	03/26/1996 09:22:56 AM	CM O NEILL INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CM O NEILL INC				
199603280001 02171	03/28/1996 02:05:28 PM	ALABAMA OXYGEN SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALABAMA OXYGEN SERVICE INC				
199604110001 17841	04/11/1996 11:01:24 AM	A-1 ENVIRONMEN TAL SEPTIC TANK SERVICE INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	A-1 ENVIRONMEN TAL SEPTIC TANK SERVICE INC				
199604300001 40281	04/30/1996 11:03:22 AM	CHOICE WATERPROO FING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CHOICE WATERPROO FING INC				
199604300001 40431	04/30/1996 12:42:33 AM	ALABAMA LIVING INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ALABAMA LIVING INC				